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Montana Shares Council (Board of Directors) 


         
Officers of Council - 1/2022 – 1/2024
President – Kim McKearnan
Vice President – Kelley Willett
Secretary - Michelle Rogers
Treasurer – Bernie Franks-Ongoy 
Past President - Nikki Andersen
Council Members (elected by members)

Nikki Andersen – Past President - 5/2022-5/2024 (Representative WorldMontana)
Mail:
PO Box 1374, Helena 59624
Ph:

Eml:
l.andersen@live.com

David Cooper - 5/2021 - 5/2023 
(At-Large; community representative)
Mail:    PO Box 74, Jefferson City 59638

Hm:      933-5238  Cl/Wk: (419)265-0242

Eml:     rvadcooper@hotmail.com 
Bernie Franks-Ongoy – Treasurer - 5/2022-5/2024 (Representative, Disability Rights MT)

Mail - 1022 Chestnut Street, Helena 59601

Ph:
449-2344   

Eml:
bernie@disabilityrightsmt.org
Bill Mathews – 5/2022-5/2024 (Representative, Montana Food Bank Network)

Mail:
5625 Expressway, Missoula, 59808

Ph:
721-3825


Eml:
bmathews@mfbn.org 
Kim McKearnan- President – 9/2021-9/2023 (Representative, Camp Mak-A-Dream 

Mail:
PO Box 1450, Missoula, 59806

Office:
2110 Johnson Street, Missoula 59801

Ph:
549-5987

Eml:
Kim@campdream.org 
Michelle Rogers- Secretary – 5/2022-5/2024 (Representative, NeighborWorks Montana)
Mail:
PO Box 1025 Great Falls 59403
Ph:
604-4547      
Eml:
mrogers@nwmt.org
Shaun Tatarka – 5/2021– 5/2023 (Representative, Great Falls Community Food Bank)

Mail:
1620 12th Ave North, Great Falls 59401

Ph:
452-9029     cell 564-8588

Eml:
 shaunt@greatfallsfoodbank.org
Kelley Willett – Vice President - 5/2021-5/2023 (Representative, Montana Trout Unlimited)
Mail:     PO Box 7186, Missoula, 59807

Ph:       543-0054

Eml:     Kelley@montanatu.org

Montana Shares Staff

Bill Crane, Executive Director 


Eml: 
bill@montanashares.org  

Kristi Paulsen, Office Manager
Eml:
shares@montanashares.org 

kristi@montanashares.org
Jami Welch, Accountant
Eml:
books@montanashares.org 
COUNCIL MEETINGS FOR 2023
January 24, 2023
 Zoom online meeting
April 26, 2023
Zoom online meeting
July , 2023

In person or Zoom online meeting
September 13, 2023

In person in Helena MT
�





Montana Shares, PO Box 883, Helena, MT  59624


406/442-2218 


shares@montanashares.org; www.montanashares.org
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